
FOUNDATION FUNDING OPPORTUNITY 

Founda�on Name Website 
Alcoa Founda�on htps://www.alcoa.com/founda�on/en/partnerships-programs/grants 
Andrea Wait Carlton htps://fconline.founda�oncenter.org/fdo-grantmaker-profile/?key=MESS025 
Assisi Founda�on htps://assisifounda�on.org/for-grantseekers/ 
Benwood Founda�on htps://www.benwood.org/about/ 
Cabell Founda�on htps://thecabellfounda�on.org/types-of-grants/ 
Conserva�on Interna�onal htps://www.conserva�on.org/priori�es/innova�ons-in-finance 
Cynthia & George Mitchell htps://cgmf.org/p/funding.html 
Dan & Margaret Maddox htps://maddoxfund.org/apply-for-a-grant/ 
David & Lucille Packard htps://www.packard.org/grants-and-investments/for-grantseekers/ 
Dennis & Phyllis Washington Founda�on htps://www.dpwfounda�on.org/grants/ 
Dollar General Literacy Founda�on htps://www.dgliteracy.org/grant-programs/ 
Doris Duke Founda�on htps://www.dorisduke.org/grants/ 
Eastman Founda�on htps://www.eastman.com/en/sustainability/social/csr/founda�on 
ERM Group Founda�on htps://www.erm.com/erm-founda�on/ 
First Founda�on htps://www.firs�ounda�oninc.com/community/soc 
Frist Founda�on htps://fris�ounda�on.org/grants/ 
Frito-Lay htps://www.fritolay.com/about-frito-lay/community 
General Mills htps://www.generalmills.com/how-we-make-it/building-strong-communi�es 
George Family Founda�on htps://www.georgefamilyfounda�on.org/whatwefund 
George Gund Founda�on htps://gundfounda�on.org/grantmaking/apply-for-a-grant/ 
Georgia Pacific Founda�on htps://www.gp.com/stewardship/ 
Gordon & Bety Moore Founda�on htps://www.moore.org/grants 
Green Peace Fund Inc. htps://greenpeacefund.org/campaigns/ 
H.W. Durham Founda�on htps://chris-cooper-hnpv.squarespace.com/how-to-apply 
Harold Simmons Founda�on htps://haroldsimmonsfounda�on.org/our-grants/ 
Haslam Giving htps://www.haslamgiving.org/giving 
Hyde Family Founda�on htps://hydefounda�on.org/grants/ 
Imlay Founda�on htps://theimlayfounda�on.org/grant-program/ 
Interna�onal Paper Company htps://www.interna�onalpaper.com/giving 
Joe C. Davis Founda�on htps://joecdavisfounda�on.org/grant-applica�on/ 
Lyndhurst Founda�on htps://www.lyndhurs�ounda�on.org/prospec�ve-grantees 
Margaret A. Cargill Philanthropies htps://www.macphilanthropies.org/about/ 
Meadows Founda�on htps://www.mfi.org/what-we-fund/ 
Memorial Founda�on htps://www.memfounda�on.org/applica�on-guidelines/overview/ 
Mt. Cuba Astronomical Founda�on htps://mtcubaastrofnd.org/grants-for-astronomy-research.html 
Mul�plier htps://mul�plier.org/become-a-project/ 
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Na�onal Fish and Wildlife Founda�on htps://www.nfwf.org/apply-grant/applica�on-informa�on 
Nature Conservancy htps://www.nature.org/en-us/about-us/who-we-are/accountability/?tab_q=tab_container-

tab_element_1455259001 
Oak Founda�on htps://oakfnd.org/grant-making/ 
Open Space Ins�tute htps://www.openspaceins�tute.org/apply-for-a-grant 
Park Founda�on htps://www.parkfounda�on.org/grants/how-to-apply/ 
Robert Kleberg & Helen Kleberg htps://www.klebergfounda�on.org/grant-guidelines/ 
Rockefeller Brothers htps://www.rbf.org/grants/for-grant-seekers 
Samual Roberts Noble Founda�on htps://noblefounda�on.org/gran�ng/ 
Tucker Founda�on htps://thetuckerfounda�on.org/applica�on/ 
Turner Founda�on htp://www.turnerfounda�on.org/ 
Vulcan Materials Founda�on htps://www.vulcanmaterials.com/social-responsibility/vulcan-founda�on#general-informa�on 
Walton Family Founda�on htps://www.waltonfamilyfounda�on.org/grants 
Westwind Founda�on htps://westwindfounda�on.org/grantees/recent-grants/?wpv-grant-

year=2023&wpv_aux_current_post_id=59&wpv_aux_parent_post_id=59&wpv_view_count=416 
Wildlife Conserva�on Society htps://www.wcs.org/about-us/grants 
World Wildlife Fund htps://wwf.panda.org/act/wwf_scholarships_conserva�on_grants/? 
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